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Match
Final
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Marshal Stone
Highball Dan
Kid Seventy
Local Boy
Gunleather
Scout Brown
Diamond N Chip

Total Shooters 7
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Category Final

D 1
49 1
CB 1
S 1
D 2
D &
D 4

Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

36.49
34.80
45.44
60.65
50.54
56.36
96.33

Stage 2

36.89
52.56
46.48
67.31
77.32
87.73
105.27

Stage 3

35.48
40.00
65.41
78.93
64.27
62.46
127.56

Stage 4

37.15
55.94
49.97
69.98
65.42
86.40
98.02

Shoot Date: 1/24/2021
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
35.09 35.34 216.44
47.91 41.64 272.85
41.19 45.18 293.67
46.53 41.23 364.63
51.89 59.07 368.51
68.14 150.00 511.09
111.65 82.31 621.14



